I. Write in figures : 

1. One hundred three - 103 

2. One hundred seventeen - 117 

3. One hundred forty - 140 

4. Two hundred sixteen - 216 

5. Two hundred thirty – three - _233 

II. Write in words : 

1. 217 – Two hundred seventeen 

2. 250 – Two hundred fifty 

3. 145 – One hundred forty - five  

4. 147 – One hundred forty - seven 

5. 109 – One hundred nine 

III. Complete the series: 

1. 108 , 109 , 110 , 111 , 112 , 113 , 114 

2. 139, 138, 139 , 140 , 141 

3. 244 , 245 , 246 , 247 , 248 , 249.